
RFP No: 88-1RFP5001 Meeting Date/Time:
October 1, 2020 
at 1:30 PM

Bridge Inspection for Fracture 
Critical and Tunnels.

WebEx

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Natashia Tabatabaii, P.E.                  
PEPS Service Center for Divisions

Division: BRG

Participant Name Email Date
1 Dominic DiTommaso Dominic.DiTommaso@txdot.gov 10/1/2020

2 Cheng Lok Hing ching@usaiai.org 10/1/2020

3 Sarah Cathcart scathcart@mbakerintl.com 10/1/2020

4 Vivek Chikyala Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com 10/1/2020

5 John Holt jmholt@modjeski.com 10/1/2020

6 Bryan Hoevelman bryan.hoevelman@mbakerintl.com 10/1/2020

7 Lu Trujillo lu.trujillo@txdot.gov 10/1/2020

8 Fernando V. Ulloa fulloa@rioengr.com 10/1/2020

9 l.ducas l.ducas@fugro.com 10/1/2020

10 Andy Shearrer ashearrer@gbateam.com 10/1/2020

11 Joe Starkey jstarkey@rioengr.com 10/1/2020

12 Matt Johnson mjjohnson@transystems.com 10/1/2020

13 Scott Moeder (GBA) smoeder@gbateam.com 10/1/2020

14 Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com 10/1/2020

15 Jesus Alvarez jesus.alvarez@txdot.gov 10/1/2020

16 Raul Pena rpena@transystems.com 10/1/2020

17 Allison Edwards Allison.Edwards@hdrinc.com 10/1/2020

18 Kerri Ingham kingham@consoreng.com 10/1/2020

19 Pete Anamasi panamasi@patrickco.com 10/1/2020

20 Philip Swanton philip.swanton@stantec.com 10/1/2020

21 Rachael Sibley rlsibley@transystems.com 10/1/2020

22 Anthony Koloze anthony.koloze@strinteg.com 10/1/2020

23 Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice‐eng.com 10/1/2020

24 Ralph J. Eppehimer  rjeppehimer@modjeski.com 10/1/2020

25 Paul Norton pgnorton@TranSystems.com 10/1/2020

26 Andy Shearrer ashearrer@gbateam.com 10/1/2020

27 Audrey Saldana asaldana@ndmce.com 10/1/2020

28 Muhammad Ammad mammad@transystems.com 10/1/2020

29 Siddharth Patil spatil@whitehawkmail.com 10/1/2020
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30 Michael Craig michael.craig@wsp.com 10/1/2020

31 Eric Rabon eric.rabon@rsandh.com 10/1/2020

32 Wesley Weir wesley.weir@wsp.com 10/1/2020

33 Don Treude DTreude@mbakerintl.com 10/1/2020

34 Douglas Showers dshowers@ndmce.com 10/1/2020

35 Keith Ramsey keith.ramsey@strinteg.com 10/1/2020

36 Eric Ploch eric.ploch@wsp.com 10/1/2020

37 Natashia Tabatabaii natashia.tabatabaii@txdot.gov 10/1/2020

38 Nadia Battle nadia.battle@wsp.com 10/1/2020

39 Johnathan Terrazas jterrazas@omegaengineers.com 10/1/2020

40 Corey Rogers corey.rogers@rsandh.com 10/1/2020

41 kmcgaw kmcgaw@consoreng.com 10/1/2020

42 Michael Stengel mhstengel@mbakerintl.com 10/1/2020

43 Carolyn Guion ctguion@transystems.com 10/1/2020

44 Christopher R. Barnhart crbarnhart@barnharteng.us 10/1/2020

45 Mert Kurtulus mert.kurtulus@wsp.com 10/1/2020

46 Peter Harrison Peter.Harrison@hdrinc.com 10/1/2020

47 Dillon Brown dbrown@rioengr.com 10/1/2020

48 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 10/1/2020

49 Rachael Sibley rlsibley@transystems.com 10/1/2020

50 Sabrina English senglish@bgeinc.com 10/1/2020

51 Anthony Schoenecker anthony.schoenecker@gmail.com 10/1/2020

52 Gregg Hostetler ghostetler@consoreng.com 10/1/2020

53 Alexis Hoskins ahoskins@ags‐e‐c.com 10/1/2020

54 Tara Alexander talexander@jmt.com 10/1/2020

55 Cullen Ledet cjledet@modjeski.com 10/1/2020

56 Ann Kelly amkelly@garverusa.com 10/1/2020

57 Erin O'Malley Erin.OMalley@hdrinc.com 10/1/2020

58 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape‐dawson.com 10/1/2020

59 Reed Brockman reed.brockman@aecom.com 10/1/2020

60 Osama Shahawy osama.shahawy@arcadis.com 10/1/2020

61 Muna Mitchell mmitchell@walterpmoore.com 10/1/2020

62 EJ Juanda  ejuanda@rkci.com 10/1/2020

63 Kevin Arft kmarft@transystems.com 10/1/2020

64 Sean Baxter sbaxter@gbateam.com 10/1/2020

65 Ellen Sespaniak Ellen.Sespaniak@hdrinc.com 10/1/2020


